

MISC CASE NO 05 OF 2021.(05 OF 2021)

Present : Sri S.K. Pathak J.O.Code No.WB 00830

CNR: WBDDOI-001580-2021.

21

19-03-2025

To day is fixed for show cause.

Petitioner files a verified petition praying for necessary order

for exempting him from show cause on the ground stated therein.

Hd. Consd. Causes shown appear to be sufficient and convincing.

Hence , the show cause petition is allowed and let the same be kept with the Record.

Petitioner is directed to take step at once.

Issue the same ,if filed.

To 08-05-2025 for S/R ,A/D and appearance.

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 1st Court,

Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.